C-018445
Carine Diane S.

Status

Jahrgang
Grosse
Konfektion
Schuhe
O/TH

BH

Haare
Augen
Standort
Specials

© REGINA KACZMAREK
Am Weingarten 16a

Model Semi

Joggerin 10 km
1978
173
38
38
93/88/104
80B
schwarz
braun

Frankfurt

Sport/Yoga
Beine

Agentur fir Casting Location Produktion
60487 Frankfurt am Main

Tel. +49 (69) 70 88 33

casting@agentur-kaczmarek.de

www.agentur-kaczmarek.de

Casting: +49 (175) 600 66 09

job.agentur-kaczmarek.de/dropbox



